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Business Blog 

Marcy Carrel, the Nelson Poynter Library 
Business Librarian has started her own 
blog to keep you current with the latest 

Business Research STUFF.   
 

Check it out at:  
 

http://BusinessResearchStuff.blogspot.com  

Volume 1, Issue 6 

November/December 2007 
Nelson Poynter Memorial Library 

www.lib.usf.edu 

Regular Library Hours 
 

Mon–Thurs:  8 am –10 pm 

Friday:     8 am – 5 pm 

Saturday:   9 am – 5 pm 

Sunday:    1 pm – 7 pm 
 

Library Closed 
 

Veteran’s Day: 

Mon. Nov. 12 
 

Thanksgiving:  

Thurs. Nov. 22 

Friday Nov. 23 

 

Semester Break Hours 
 

Sat.—Sun. Dec 15 - 16:   CLOSED 
 

Mon.—Fri. Dec 17-21:    8 am—5 pm 
 

Sat.—Tues. Dec 22-25:   CLOSED 
 

Wed.—Fri. Dec. 26-28:   8 am—5 pm 
 

Sat.—Tues.  Dec. 29– Jan. 1:  CLOSED 
 

Wed.—Fri. Jan. 2-4:     am—5 pm 
 

Sat.—Sun. Jan. 5-6:    CLOSED 
 

 

Looking for Cheap Flights? 
www.FareCompare.com  

Find discounted domestic tickets includ-

ing discounted 1st class tickets.   
 

www.FareCast.com 

Search Flights From/To Anywhere and 

get airfare predictions to know when to 

buy your tickets. 
 

www. Mobissimo.com 

Travel search engine listing the real 

time prices of airfares.  Particularly 

useful for international flights.  
 

www.yapta.com  

Tag your itinerary, Yapta tracks the 

prices.   

How do you use the  

Nelson Poynter Library? 

TELL US!! 
 

Volunteer for our focus group on how 

you use the 1st floor of the Library and 

lunch is on us. 
 

Volunteer forms at the Reference Desk. 

Since You’re Here... 
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